vBASSCAare

MONDAY

4
12.30pm  Lunch
1.00pm Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)
1.30pm Brain Games
11
LABOUR DAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
(office closed)

18

1.00pm  Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

1.30pm Brain Games

25

Outing*  Boroondara Blokes
BBQ Lunch

12.30pm  Lunch

1.30pm  Brain Games

TUESDAY

5

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am
12.30pm

1.30pm

12

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am
12.30pm
1.30pm

19

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am
12.30pm
1.30pm

26

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am
12.30pm
1.30pm

Riverview Café
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch

BC-Connected — Tech Help

Cardinia Club

Exercise Class

Exercise Class

Lunch

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Yerring Meadows
Exercise Class

Exercise Class

Lunch

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Diamond Creek Hotel
Exercise Class

Exercise Class

Lunch

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Booking Essential 9880 4709

WEDNESDAY

10.00am
10.30am
12.30pm

1.30pm
1.30pm

13

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

20

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

27

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch
Lunch

Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch

Lunch
Craft
Movie

All activities, groups and lunch are at

Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.
Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre,
2 Rochester Road,
Canterbury.

THURSDAY

7

10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

14

9.00am
10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

21

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

9.00am
10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Hairdresser (Marwal)
Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)

Falls Prevention Class
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Hairdresser (Marwal)
Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)

Falls Prevention Class
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Marwal Centre,
9 Marwal Avenue,
Balwyn North.

FRIDAY

1

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

8

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

15

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

22

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

29

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Pie in the Sky

Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

Lilies on Brougham
Podiatry (Marwal)
Hairdresser

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

16

Rosstown Hotel

Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

23

Alfred Nicholas Gardens
Podiatry (Marwal)
Hairdresser

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

30

Yarra Valley Chocolateire
Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

12.30pm
Lunch

10

12.30pm
Lunch

17

12.30pm
Lunch

24

12.30pm
Lunch

31

Outing/Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.



N B ASSC are All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre, Marwal Centre,
L Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated. 2 Rochester Road, 9 Marwal Avenue,

Bookings Essential 9880 4709 Canterbury. BalWYIINON:

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Day Trip* Warragul Country Club Day Trip* Courthouse Hotel
10.00am  Exercise Class 10.00am Exercise Class 10.00am Exercise Class 9.00am Podiatry (Marwal)
11.15am Exercise Class 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch 10.00am Exercise Class (Marwal) 9.00am Hairdresser
12.30pm  Lunch 12.30pm  Lunch 11.00am Falls Prevention Class 12.30pm  Lunch 12.30pm
1.00pm  Live Music & Dance 12.30pm Lunch 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) 1.00pm Exercise Physiology Lunch
(Marwal) 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help  1.30pm  Craft 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm  Brain Games 1.30pm  Movie 1.30pm Pottery 1.30pm Art Group
1.30pm BC-Connected — Tech Help
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Outing*  Boroondara Blokes  Day Trip* Morning Melodies 9.00am Hairdresser (Marwal) Day Trip* Singing Gardens
Upper Yarra RSL 10.00am  Exercise Class 10.00am Exercise Class 10.00am Exercise Class 9.00am Podiatry
11.15am Exercise Class 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch 10.00am Exercise Class (Marwal)
12.30pm  Lunch 12.30pm  Lunch 11.00am Falls Prevention Class 12.30pm  Lunch
12.30pm Lunch 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) 12.30pm
1.00pm  Live Music & Dance  1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help  1.30pm  Craft 12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Exercise Physiology Lunch
(Marwal) 1.30pm  Movie 1.30pm Pottery 1.30pm Art Group
1.30pm  Brain Games 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Day Trip* Olinda Café 10.00am  Exercise Class EASTER
10.00am  Exercise Class 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch 10.00am Exercise Class SUNDAY
11.15am  Exercise Class 10.00am Exercise Class (Marwal) GOOD FRIDAY PUBLIC
12.30pm  Lunch 12.30pm  Lunch 11.00am Falls Prevention Class HOLIDAY
1.00pm  Live Music & Dance 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) Pl(JoBﬁ!'ilc% I(-:II?) Is'le%’)o‘Y (office
(Marwal) 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help  1.30pm  Newsletter Mailout 12.30pm Lunch Closed)
1.30pm Brain Games 1.30pm  Craft : 1.30pm Pottery

. - 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help

22 23 24 26

Day Trip* JBL Restaurant & Bar Day Trip* Brunch Café
10.00am  Exercise Class 10.00am Exercise Class 9.00am Podiatry

EASTER MONDAY 11.15am  Exercise Class 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch
12.30pm  Lunch 12.30pm  Lunch

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 12.30pm Lunch LEST WE FORGET 1.00pm Exercise Physiology 12.30pm

(office closed) 1.30pm BC-Connected — Tech Help  1.30pm  Craft 1.30pm Art Group Lunch
1.30pm  Movie PUBLIC HOLIDAY 1.30pm  BC-Connected - Tech Help

(office closed)

29 30

Day Trip* Upper Yarra RSL
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class

12.30pm Lunch 12.30pm  Lunch
1.00pm  Live Music & Dance
(Marwal) 1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help

1.30pm  Brain Games

Booking Essential 9880 4709 . : -
Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.



