

All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury. Marwal Centre, 9 Marwal Avenue, Balwyn North. MARCH 2019

MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
25		26		27		28		1		2	3
								Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Pie in the Sky Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
4		5		6		7		8		9	10
12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm	Lunch Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Riverview Café Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Lilies on Brougham Podiatry (Marwal) Hairdresser Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
11		12		13		14		15		16	17
LABOUR DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY (office closed)		Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Cardinia Club Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch PRESENTATION NGV: Escher x Nendo Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Rosstown Hotel Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
18		19		20		21		22		23	24
12.15pm 1.00pm 1.30pm	SPECIAL EVENT Concert Lunch – Inventi Ensemble Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Yerring Meadows Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch PRESENTATION: Famous Women in Cemeteries Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Falls Prevention Class Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Alfred Nicholas Gardens Podiatry (Marwal) Hairdresser Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
25		26		27		28		29		30	31
Outing* 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes BBQ Lunch Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Diamond Creek Hotel Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Falls Prevention Class Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Yarra Valley Chocolateire Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		



All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury. Marwal Centre, 9 Marwal Avenue, Balwyn North. APRIL 2019

MONDAY	TUFSDA	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			SAT	SUN
1		2		3		4		FRIDAY 5		7
12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Live Music & Dance (Marwal) 1.30pm Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm	Warragul Country Club Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Falls Prevention Class Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Courthouse Hotel Podiatry (Marwal) Hairdresser Lunch Exercise Physiology BC-Connected – Tech Help Art Group	6	12.30pn Lunch
8	9		10		11		12		13	14
Outing* Boroondara Blokes Upper Yarra RSL 12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Live Music & Dance (Marwal) 1.30pm Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Morning Melodies Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Falls Prevention Class Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Singing Gardens Podiatry Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
15	16		17		18		19		20	21
12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Live Music & Dance (Marwal) 1.30pm Brain Games	10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Olinda Café Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch SPECIAL EVENT: EASTER EGGSTRAVAGANZA LUNCH Newsletter Mailout Craft	10.00am 10.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Falls Prevention Class Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help		GOOD FRIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY (office closed)	22 22	EASTER SUNDA' PUBLIC HOLIDA' (office Closed)
22	23	IDI Dantarrant O Dan	24		25		26	Duran ele Coff	27	28
EASTER MONDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY (office closed)	10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	JBL Restaurant & Bar Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Learn Laugh & Lunch	PL (DAY DAY DEST WE FORGET UBLIC HOLIDAY Office closed)	Day Trip* 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Brunch Café Podiatry Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
29	30		1		2		3		4	5
12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Live Music & Dance (Marwal) 1.30pm Brain Games	10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm	Upper Yarra RSL Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help								